IJKLMNO

Grantees A pOEN RAMES M GIVEN NAMES

Glovier Legrant

do Derrick

do berrick
Glover we Jeme (irs)

do Mary

do Laura

do Joseph A

do Lucy Jane
Glovier J T
Glover Jomn W
Glovier Lucy Jane

Legrand Jr

do John T
Glover Fannie ®

do M Alice

do Blair B John W

‘Alfred R
do John T
do Charley W

GIVEN NAMES

PORSTUVWXYZ

Grantors

VS

Jacobs lialinda

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

Rhinehart Tiffin W &c

Rhinehart Isseaec I & wife

Mason Charles'!

Hollar G W

Loker David

Ragan B H & wife

Mitchell Joseph A & wife

Glovier Lee

Yancey G W & wife

BEstate

ads

Roller O B Spl Comr &c

Stephenson J B Comr

Lawson Steward C & wife

Pulse Henry's Heirs

Roller John E & wife

Mason Robert J & wife &e
Claim of Homestead

Grantees.
ok mg L
20 360 B &S
22 391 B & S
22 392 B & S
25 424 Partition
26 23 1 Contract
29 105 B & S
30 444 B & S
32 388 B & S
46 518 Lis fends
53 383 B & S
b5 272 B & S
b5 273 B & S
b5 322 B & S
57 110 Division
58 334 B & S
63 b37 B & S
68 482

Date of

Recordation

Jan
lar
lar
Hov
Jan
Jul
Hay

Mar

Dec
Dec
Sep
Apr

Jul
Oect

23
23
21

o7
14
19

11

1z

12

28

27

16

1882
1883
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888
1893
1896
1896

1896
1896
1897
1898

1900
1902



Grantees

Glover
do

do

do
do
do
do

Glovier

&o

&c

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEEG

;
i
Alfred R
Blair B

Blair B
Alfred R

D F Ch Tr
DF Ch Tr

Bettie
Charles R

H

GIVEN NADMES

I J K1, M

EJohn i

tJohn W

' Leuverna

N O

GIVEN NAMKS
PQRSTUVWXYZ

Grantors

§Glover Blair B & wife &a
! |
Glover John W & wife &ec
;Eoller Jom E &c

Huffman Dock & wifo
é:Terrell Charles & wife
‘Hartmen Marthe R &o
;Swank D A & wife

‘Glover J W & wife &o

Book ;  lage i

(Grantees.

Kind of
Tnstrument

Date of
Recordation

71 | 504 Pertition Jen 25

71

71

72
72
77

83
87

504 Partition Jan

504

326

327

40
416
378

Release

B &
B &
B &
B &
B &

[ &5}

[ €2 N €2

[£23

[ 2]

Jan

Apr
Apr
Mer
Aug

Nov

2b

25

26
22
13

1904
1904
1904

1904
1904
1906
1908
1909



