

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Glovier									Legrant																Jacobs Malinda	20	360	B & S	Jan 9 1882
do	Derrick																								Rhinehart Tiffin W &c	22	391	B & S	Mar 23 1883
do	Derrick																								Rhinehart Isaac N & wife	22	392	B & S	Mar 23 1883
Glover	&c								Jane (Mrs)																Mason Charles' Estate	25	424	Partition	Nov 21 1884
do									Mary								&								Hollar G W	26	23	M Contract	Jan 3 1885
do									Laura																Loker David	29	105	B & S	Jul 27 1886
do									Joseph A																Ragan E H & wife	30	444	B & S	May 14 1887
do									Lucy Jane																Mitchell Joseph A & wife	32	388	B & S	Mar 19 1888
Glovier									J T								vs								Glovier Lee ads	46	518	Lis Pends	Aug 2 1893
Glover									John W																Yancey G W & wife	53	383	B & S	Jan 11 1896
Glovier									Lucy Jane Legrand Jr																Roller O B Spl Comr &c	55	272	B & S	Dec 12 1896
do									John T																Stephenson J B Comr	55	273	B & S	Dec 12 1896
Glover	Fannie F																								Lawson Steward C & wife	55	322	B & S	Dec 28 1896
do									M Alice																Pulse Henry's Heirs	57	110	Division	Sep 6 1897
do	Blair B Alfred R								John W																Roller John E & wife	58	334	B & S	Apr 27 1898
do									John T																Mason Robert J & wife &c	63	537	B & S	Jul 16 1900
do	Charley W																								Claim of Homestead	68	482		Oct 1 1902

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H							GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O						GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z												Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Glover	Alfred R							John W																		Glover Blair B & wife &c	71	504	Partition	Jan 25 1904
do	Blair B																									Glover John W & wife &c	71	504	Partition	Jan 25 1904
do	Blair B Alfred R							John W																		Roller John E &c	71	504	Release	Jan 25 1904
do	&c	D	F	Ch	Tr																					Huffman Dock & wife	72	326	B & S	Apr 6 1904
do	&c	D	F	Ch	Tr																					Terrell Charles & wife	72	327	B & S	Apr 6 1904
do								Leuverna																		Hartman Martha R &c	77	40	B & S	Mar 26 1906
do	Bettie																									Swank D A & wife	83	416	B & S	Aug 22 1908
Glovier	Charles R																									Glover J W & wife &c	87	378	B & S	Nov 13 1909